47
M
A
SO
N
RY
PS0750
Masonry drill bit “long life”
Tungsten carbide, shot blasted
Steenboor “long life”
Hardmetalen boorpunt
Mèche à brique “long life”
Plaquette carbure, finition microbillée
Steinbohrer “long life”
Hartmetall, kugelgestrahlt
ART. NR. EAN CODE Ø [ mm ] L [ mm ] L2 [ mm ]
PS07501030060 5410439226486 3 60 20 1
PS07501040075 5410439226493 4 75 35 1
PS07501050085 5410439226509 5 85 45 1
PS07501055085 5410439240826 5,5 85 55 1
PS07501060100 5410439226516 6 100 60 1
PS07501060150 5410439226806 6 150 110 1
PS07501060200 5410439227643 6 200 160 1
PS07501065100 5410439240833 6,5 100 60 1
PS07501070100 5410439226523 7 100 60 1
PS07501080120 5410439226684 8 120 80 1
PS07501080150 5410439227698 8 150 110 1
PS07501080200 5410439226639 8 200 160 1
PS07501100120 5410439226547 10 120 80 1
PS07501100150 5410439227728 10 150 110 1
PS07501100200 5410439226646 10 200 160 1
PS07501120150 5410439226561 12 150 110 1
PS07501140150 5410439226585 14 150 110 1
PS07501160150 5410439226608 16 150 110 1